3.G.0.Ms.No.81,BC,MBC & MW Dept,date.26-04-1990 4.G.0.Ms.No.82,BC,MBC & MW Dept.,date.26-04-1990 5.G.O.Ms.No.79,BC,MBC& MW Dept,date.07-11-1991 
6.G.0.Ms.No.30,BC,MBG & MW Dept date.02-05-1997 7.G.0.Ms.No.73,BC,MBC & MWN Dept,date.24-08-2009 8.From the Principal,Ir.No... 

ated 

ORDER: 

In pursuance of the letter 8 cited, sanction is hereby accorded for the paynent of a surn of Rs. 67875 (Rupees sixty seven thousand eight hundred seventy five only) towards Fresh Renewal Scholarship to 21 BC students studying in Narasus Sarathi Ins of Technoiogy Omalur. for the Year 2020-2021 The expenditure is debitable under the following head of 
account:-

BACKWARD CLASSES 

FREE EDUCATION (Professional Courses)

[...]

5.G.O.Ms.No.79,BC, MBC & MW Dept,date.07-11-1991 
6.G.O.Ms.No.30,BC, MBC & MW Dept,date.02-05-1997 
7.G.0.Ms.No.73,BC,MBC & Mw Dept.dato.24-08-2009 
8.From the PrincipaB, Ir.No... . dated 

ORDER: 

In pursuance of the letter 8 cited,sanction is hereby accorded for the payment of a sum of Rs. 

15650 (Rupees fifteen thousand six hundred fifty only) towards Fresh/Renewal Scholarship 

to 3 BC students studying in Narasus Sarathi Ins of Technology Omalur. for the Year 2020 

2021 The expenditure is debitable under the following head of account: -

BACKWARD CLASSES 

POSTMATRIC SCHOLARSHIP

[...]

5.G.O.Ms.No.79,BC,MBC & MW Dept,date.07-11-1991 

6.G.O.Ms.No.30.BC,MBC & MW Dept.,date.02-05-1997 
7.G.0.Ms.No.73,BC,MBC & MW Dept.,date.24-08-2009 
8.From the Principal,Ir. No.. dated 

ORDER: 

In pursuance of the letter 8 cited,sanction is hereby accorded for the payment of a sum of Rs. 

121600 (Rupees one lakh twenty one thousand six hundred only) towards Fresh / Renewal 

Scholarship to 38 BC students studying in Narasus Sarathi Ins of Technology Omalur. for 

the Year 2020-2021 The expenditure is debitable under the following head of account 

BACKWARD CLASSES 

FREE EDUCATION (Professional Courses)

[...]

5.G.O.Ms.No.79,BC,MBC & MW Dept, date.07-11-1991

6.G.O.Ms.No.30,BC, MBC & MW Dept,date.02-05-1997 
7.G.O.Ms.No.73,BC, MBC& MW Dept.,date.24-08-2009 
8.From the Principal,Ir.No. . dated 

ORDER: 

In pursuance of the letter 8 cited,sanction is hereby accorded for the payment of a sum of Rs. 

130925 (Rupees one lakh thirty thousand nine hundred twenty five only) towards Fresh 

Renewal Scholarship to 25 MBC students studying in Narasus Sarathi Ins of Technology 

Omalur. for the Year 2020-2021 The expenditure is debitable under the following head of 

account:- 

MOST BACKWARD CLASSES/ DENOTIFIED cOMMUNITIES

[...]

5.G.O.Ms.No.79,BC,MBC & MW Dept.,date.07-11-1991 
6.G.O.Ms.No.30,BC,MBC & Mw Dept..date.02-05-1997 7.G.0.Ms.No.73,BC,MBC& MW Dept.,dato.24-08-2009 
8.From the Principal,Ir.No.. **** dated 

ORDER: 

In pursuance of the letter 8 cited,sanction is hereby accorded for the payment of a sum of Rs. 
191475 (Rupees one lakh ninety one thousand four hundred seventy five only) towards Fresh 

Renewal Scholarship to 59 MBC students studying in Narasus Sarathi Ins of Technology 
Omalur. for the Year 2020-2021 The expenditure is debitable under the following head of 
account: 

MOST BACKWARD CLASSES/ DENOTIFIED COMMUNITIES